
Date Supplier Contact StateName Status Type Email selfDeclaredAttributes

06/19/2023 19:00:09 The Methodical Group Joshua Mann Florida Complete Email josh.mann@methodicalgroup.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Aim asphalt LLC Isaac Gutierrez Florida Complete Email Aimasphalt1@gmail.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 SD Hall, Inc. SD Hall Florida Complete Email info@sdhall.net African American Owned, Small Business, Woman Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Lamar Contractors, LLC Chase LaCombe Louisiana Complete Email c.lacombe@lamarcontractors.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Densnore LLC Reginald Caldwell Florida Complete Email densmorecorporation@hotmail.com African American Owned, Small Business, Veteran Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Taylor English Duma LLP Josh Rosner Georgia Complete Email jrosner@taylorenglish.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Taylor English Duma LLP Steve Zelkowitz Georgia Complete Email szelkowitz@taylorenglish.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 URL Hunters Inc, DBA Vape on the Go jay wendel Florida Complete Email urlhuntersinc@icloud.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 ETC Services LLC Eric Cooper Florida Complete Email eric.etcservices@gmail.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Eertdnuor Consulting Services, LLC Amos Roundtree Florida Complete Email amos@supplysynergy.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Johnson Jackson PLLC Ashley Gallagher Florida Complete Email agallagher@johnsonjackson.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Resource Recycling Systems Carrie Bell Michigan Complete Email proposals@recycle.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 General Caulking & Coatings Alyssa Templeton Florida Complete Email tampaestimating@generalcaulking.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Doral Digital Reprographics Mildrey Cotilla Florida Complete Email milly@ddrepro.com Hispanic Owned, Small Business, Woman Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Fletcher Fischer Pollack PL Anne Pollack Florida Complete Email apollack@ffplegal.com Small Business, Veteran Owned, Woman Owned, LGBT Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Fletcher Fischer Pollack PL Tina Fischer Florida Complete Email tfischer@ffplegal.com Small Business, Veteran Owned, Woman Owned, LGBT Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:09 Fletcher Fischer Pollack PL Leigh Fletcher Florida Complete Email lfletcher@ffplegal.com Small Business, Veteran Owned, Woman Owned, LGBT Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:09 GeoPoint Surveying Michael Wolf Florida Complete Email mwolf@geopointsurvey.com

06/19/2023 19:00:09 GeoPoint Surveying Judd French Florida Complete Email jfrench@geopointsurvey.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Pittman Law Group DANA DUDLEY Florida Complete Email dana@pittman-law.com African American Owned, Small Business

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Shumaker Advisors Madeline Sullivan Florida Complete Email msullivan@shumakeradvisors.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Alvin K Brown PA Alvin Brown Florida Complete Email alvin@akbrownlaw.com African American Owned, Small Business, Veteran Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Manny's Bulk Express, Inc. Heather Estrada Florida Complete Email heather@mannysbulkexpress.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Shumaker Shumaker Loop & Kendrick, LLP Katie Holcombe Florida Complete Email kholcombe@shumaker.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Shumaker Shumaker Loop & Kendrick, LLP Emma Vallandingham Florida Complete Email evallandingham@shumaker.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 WSP USA Environment & Infrastructure Inc. Suzanne McCollum Georgia Complete Email wds.floridamarketing@wsp.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 WSP USA Environment & Infrastructure Inc. Codi Barron Georgia Complete Email wds.floridamarketing@wsp.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 WSP USA Environment & Infrastructure Inc. Jodie Bailey Georgia Complete Email jodie.bailey@wsp.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 WSP USA Environment & Infrastructure Inc. CHRISTINE MEHLE Georgia Complete Email christine.mehle@wsp.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 WSP USA Environment & Infrastructure Inc. Kayla Jimmerson Georgia Complete Email kayla.jimmerson@woodplc.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Christian W. Waugh, P.A. Christian Waugh Florida Complete Email cwaugh@waughpa.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 All Florida Paper, Inc. Mario Vale Florida Complete Email mvale@allfloridapaper.com Hispanic Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Beato Group. Inc. Luis Beato Florida Complete Email Info@BeatoGroup.com Hispanic Owned, Small Business

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Beato Group. Inc. Vinicio Beato Florida Complete Email beatogroup1@gmail.com Hispanic Owned, Small Business

06/19/2023 19:00:08 CEC Motor & Utility Services, LLC Shane Saputo Florida Complete Email ssaputo@cecmotoru.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Nabors, Giblin & Nickerson, P.A. Angela Matherne Florida Complete Email Amatherne@ngnlaw.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Nabors, Giblin & Nickerson, P.A. Eileen Gianfrancesco Florida Complete Email egianfrancesco@ngn-tampa.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Personnel Solutions Plus Tommy Bell Florida Complete Email tommy.bell4@gmail.com African American Owned, Small Business

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Terrell Industries (U-WMBE,DBE,SBE) Grady Terrell Florida Complete Email gradyterrell3@gmail.com African American Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:08 AIM Engineering & Surveying, Inc. Sean Donahoo Florida Complete Email AIM.marketing@aimengr.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Ann Rhodes Florida Complete Email ann.rhodes@aecom.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Endrea Fraizer Florida Complete Email endrea.fraizer@aecom.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Camille Keesee Florida Complete Email camille.keesee@aecom.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Joe Webb Florida Complete Email joseph.webb@aecom.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. David Crawley Florida Complete Email david.crawley@aecom.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Stacia Rockfeld Florida Complete Email stacia.rockfeld@aecom.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Victoria Mims Florida Complete Email Victoria.Mims@aecom.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Stacy Funk Florida Complete Email stacy.funk@aecom.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Mark Minnery Florida Complete Email mark.minnery@urs.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Annette Ball Florida Complete Email annette.ball@aecom.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Nelson Mullins Riley and Scarborough LLP Alex Blackburn South Carolina Complete Email alex.blackburn@nelsonmullins.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Nelson Mullins Riley and Scarborough LLP Grace Albizzatti South Carolina Complete Email grace.albizzatti@nelsonmullins.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Nelson Mullins Riley and Scarborough LLP Joseph Stanton South Carolina Complete Email joseph.stanton@nelsonmullins.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Nelson Mullins Riley and Scarborough LLP Calvin McKenzie South Carolina Complete Email sabina.farman@nelsonmullins.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Nelson Mullins Riley and Scarborough LLP Monica Wilson South Carolina Complete Email sabina.farman@nelsonmullins.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Nelson Mullins Riley and Scarborough LLP Sabina Farman South Carolina Complete Email sabina.farman@nelsonmullins.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Nelson Mullins Riley and Scarborough LLP Beth Huffman South Carolina Complete Email beth.huffman@nelsonmullins.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 GrayRobinson, P.A. Shannon Wilderotter Florida Complete Email shannon.wilderotter@gray-robinson.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 GrayRobinson, P.A. Laura Sclafani Florida Complete Email laura.sclafani@gray-robinson.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 GrayRobinson, P.A. Chad Davis Florida Complete Email chad.davis@gray-robinson.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 GrayRobinson, P.A. Carrie Jannazo Florida Complete Email carrie.jannazo@gray-robinson.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 GrayRobinson, P.A. Marissa Slaven Florida Complete Email marissa.slaven@gray-robinson.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 GrayRobinson, P.A. Heather Harris Florida Complete Email heather.harris@gray-robinson.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 GrayRobinson, P.A. Andrea Zogran Florida Complete Email andrea.zogran@gray-robinson.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 WGI, Inc. Sima Narcus Florida Complete Email sima.narcus@wginc.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 WGI, Inc. Carrie Donelan-Fisher Florida Complete Email carrie.donelan-fisher@wginc.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 WGI, Inc. WGI Business Development Florida Complete Email busdev@wginc.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Hyatt Survey Services, Inc. (WBE) Lauri Mendoza Florida Complete Email lauri@hyattsurvey.com Small Business, Woman Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Hyatt Survey Services, Inc. (WBE) Amy Kerl Florida Complete Email amyk@hyattsurvey.com Small Business, Woman Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Hyatt Survey Services, Inc. (WBE) Howard Hartung Florida Complete Email howard@hyattsurvey.com Small Business, Woman Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Hyatt Survey Services, Inc. (WBE) Russell Hyatt Florida Complete Email russell@hyatt-survey.com Small Business, Woman Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Rick Richards, Inc. Rick Richards Florida Complete Email rrinc@mailmt.com Small Business, Woman Owned

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Magnum Builders Of Sarasota, Inc. Michael Baltzer Florida Complete Email mbaltzer@magnumbuilders.com Small Business

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Magnum Builders Of Sarasota, Inc. Jeremy Burgess Florida Complete Email jburgess@magnumbuilders.com Small Business

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Magnum Builders Of Sarasota, Inc. Ralph Abela Florida Complete Email rabela@magnumbuilders.com Small Business

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Magnum Builders Of Sarasota, Inc. Collette Guthrie Florida Complete Email cguthrie@magnumbuilders.com Small Business

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Magnum Builders Of Sarasota, Inc. Clint Riley Florida Complete Email criley@magnumbuilders.com Small Business

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Chinchor Electric, Inc. Don Hasco Florida Complete Email estimating@chinchorelectric.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 The Trane Company Elena Perez Florida Complete Email sflestimating@trane.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 The Trane Company Krystal Carrillo Florida Complete Email krystal.carrillo@trane.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 The Trane Company Charyl Javor Florida Complete Email Charyl.Javor@trane.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 The Trane Company Nancy Milhomme Florida Complete Email Nancy.Milhomme@trane.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 The Trane Company Dawn Fernandez Florida Complete Email dawna.fernandez@trane.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 The Trane Company Brian Cook Florida Complete Email brian.cook@trane.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 The Trane Company Yuliet Perez Florida Complete Email Yuliet.Perez@trane.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 School Specialty Sarah Peterson Wisconsin Complete Email bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Ambient Technologies, Inc. Albert Rodriguez Florida Complete Email albert@ambienttech.com Hispanic Owned, Small Business

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Mead & Hunt, Inc. Lauren Engle Texas Complete Email lauren.engle@meadhunt.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Mead & Hunt, Inc. Florida RFQ Texas Complete Email FloridaRFQ@meadhunt.com

06/19/2023 19:00:08 Mead & Hunt, Inc. Bernadette Fox Texas Complete Email bernadette.fox@meadhunt.com

06/19/2023 19:00:07 Sawcross, Inc. Mark Hickinbotham Florida Complete Email markh@sawcross.com


